Extra Working Days 0.00 0.00

Other Income 0.00 0.00

Nt Reimbursement 869.00 869.00

Deductions Amount

Pf 1,800.00

Prof. Tax 200.00

Total Earnings: 72,177.00 70,989.00 Total Deductions: 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 68,989.00

Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Nine Only

SHOP NO 105 , Kohinoor  BZONE , MUMBAI PUNE OLD , 
PIMPRI WAGHERE,, Pimpri Chinchwad PUNE - 411018

Remarks :  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of April 2025

Name  : PRASHANT PANDITRAO AVHAD  Location :

[...]

Extra Working Days 0.00 0.00

Other Income 0.00 0.00

Nt Reimbursement 0.00 0.00

Deductions Amount

Pf 1,800.00

Prof. Tax 200.00

Lwf 25.00

Total Earnings: 74,042.00 74,042.00 Total Deductions: 2,025.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 72,017.00

Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Seventeen Only

S. No. 31, 32(P), Punawale, Tal - Mulshi, Pune PUNE - 
311033

Remarks :  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of June 2025

Name  : PRASHANT PANDITRAO AVHAD  Location : PUNE

EmpCode  :

[...]

Extra Working Days 0.00 0.00

Other Income 0.00 0.00

Nt Reimbursement 774.00 774.00

Deductions Amount

Pf 1,800.00

Prof. Tax 200.00

Total Earnings: 72,082.00 70,932.00 Total Deductions: 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 68,932.00

Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Two Only

SHOP NO 105 , Kohinoor  BZONE , MUMBAI PUNE OLD , 
PIMPRI WAGHERE,, Pimpri Chinchwad PUNE - 411018

Remarks :  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of May 2025